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PHBN160018 Series

Product Features

· Hotel corridor

· Shop window
· Guest room

· Equipped with PHILIPS light source, CRI > 80/90, has high luminous efficiency, stable  
  performance and high consistency of light and color
· 

· 

· 
  and high peak intensity

· Restaurant
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Prouduct item

Housing color

Power supply

Lumen LED(lm)

System efficacy(lm/w)

CCT

CRI

SDCM

Beam angle(°）

Material

Product dimension(mm)

PHBN160018-1 PHBN160018-2 PHBN160018-3

PHBN160018-1             PHBN160018-2             PHBN160018-3

Suspension

Black White

220-240VAC/50-60Hz

6                                      12                                     25

  600                                 1200                                 2500

>65

2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K,5000K

80, 90

<= 3 step

12, 24, 36

30,000 hrs

 IP20

Aluminum

F

Size:Φ60x165mm Size:Φ73x160mmSize:Φ45x150mm

H

W

H

W

H

W
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Photometric Data

Order info Driver output Beam angle   Lumen LED(lm) CCTCOB

PHBN160018-2

PHBN160018-3

PHBN160018-1

PHBN160018-2

150mA

300mA

12,24,36

12,24,36

600

 1200

4000k/5000k
Certaflux

Certaflux

2700k/3000k/3500k

4000k/5000k
2700k/3000k/3500k

PHBN160018-3 600mA 12,24,36  2500Certaflux
4000k/5000k
2700k/3000k/3500k

24°

2497

624

277

156

1192

298

132

75

0.46

0.92

1.37

1.83

8W12° 8W

4756

1189

528

297

0.22

0.45

0.67

0.90

2392

598

266

150

1433

358

159

90

661

165

73

41

0.67

1.34

2.01

2.69

36°

24°

5313

1328

590

332

2564

641

285

160

0.41

0.82

1.24

1.65

20W12° 20W

12405

3101

1378

775

0.21

0.42

0.63

0.84

6174

1544

686

386


